
LINEUP

Date: 22.03.2014.

Tukuma HK
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Simakov Miron 21.10.2004.
G Vitte Jēkabs 11.05.2005.
D Tīrums Aleksis 28.01.2008.
D Krūklis Norberts Rauls 11.02.2007.
D Belovs Ņikita 10.04.2004.
D Svitiņš Denijs 17.01.2005.
D Bučiņš Eduards Rojs 14.06.2006.
D Antons Mārtiņš 30.03.2005.
D Dambergs Svens 01.02.2005.
D Petrovičs Bruno 27.04.2006.
F Sieradzkis Markuss Kristiāns 22.05.2006.
F Bērziņš Mārcis 08.07.2006.
F Veilands Edgars 11.01.2005.
F Ceirulis Robins 08.05.2005.
F Sladkovs Daniila 22.05.2008.
F Pabērzis Ralfs 01.11.2004.
F Kalējs Kristers 05.08.2005.
F Dārziņš Rainers 06.05.2004.
F Andersons Svens Kristers 21.01.2004.
F Čevers Leonards 17.05.2005.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 05.11.2025. 11:56:01

Signature:

Signed by:


